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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.39 520 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

32.14 484 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2

32.31 477 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

32.40 473 H 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 2

32.47 470 H 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2

32.56 466 F 18/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Sth Ayrshire 2

32.65 462 H 26/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

32.93 450 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

33.03 446 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Aberdeen 2

33.05 445 H 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

33.11 443 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 2

33.33 434 F 26/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

33.37 433 H 18/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Sth Ayrshire 2

33.42 431 F 17/02/18 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018 Dunfermline Sth Ayrshire 2

33.46 429 H 30/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

33.52 427 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill  1

33.63 423 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 2

33.85 415 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 1

34.21 402 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2

34.67 386 H 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

37.01 317 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Sth Ayrshire 2

39.94 252  14/04/12 Falkirk Mini Meet 2012 Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.11 443 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 2
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33.03 446 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Aberdeen 2

33.42 431 F 17/02/18 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018 Dunfermline Sth Ayrshire 2

33.33 434 F 26/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

32.65 462 H 26/08/17 2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

32.56 466 F 18/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Sth Ayrshire 2

33.37 433 H 18/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Sth Ayrshire 2

31.39 520 H 09/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

33.05 445 H 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

33.85 415 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 1

33.52 427 H 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill  1

32.31 477 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

32.93 450 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

33.46 429 H 30/08/15 SASA West District SR Championships Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

33.63 423 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 2

32.40 473 H 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 2

32.14 484 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2

32.47 470 H 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2

34.21 402 H 07/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Sth Ayrshire 2

34.67 386 H 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

37.01 317 H 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Sth Ayrshire 2

39.94 252  14/04/12 Falkirk Mini Meet 2012 Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


